Product Datasheet
Product Summary
SCU’s are 0.14 m² to 14 m² pre-sterilized disposable units
suitable for use in cGMP environments. They are
available in a variety of MWCOs and in Polyethersulfone
(PES) and Hydrosart® membrane types.
PES membrane is a membrane polymer that is well
established in the biotechnological and pharmaceutical

Directions for use Publication No.: DIR: 2644901
4
Ordering Information
Sartocon® Slice Self-Contained ECOSartocube® Self-Contained ECO
Sartocon® Slice Self-Contained ECO | Sartocube® Self-Contained ECO
for Sartoflow® Expert SU
Hydrosart® Membrane
Sartocube® SCU Sartocon® Slice SCU
AseptiQuik® Connector AQ L - 1" TC50 Feed,
Retentate | AQ G - ¾"
TC25 Permeate
AQ G - ¾" TC25 Feed,
Retentate, Permeate
AQ G - ⅜" HB Feed, Retentate, Permeate
Filtration Area 14 m² 7 m² 3.5 m² 1.4 m² 0.42 m² 0.28 m² 0.14 m²
MWCO (kDa)
10 SFM-AQ-14439**
** = A4 ** = 70 ** = 35 ** = 14 ** = 31 ** = 21 ** = 01
30 SFM-AQ-14459**
100 SFM-AQ-14468**
300 SFM-AQ-14479**
PES Membrane
Sartocube® SCU Sartocon® Slice SCU
AseptiQuik® Connector 1" TC50 Feed, Retentate | ¾" TC25 Permeate ⅜" HB Feed, Retentate | ⅜" HB Permeate
Filtration Area 14 m² 7 m² 3.5 m² 1.4 m² 0.42 m² 0.28 m² 0.14 m²
MWCO (kDa)
10 SFM-AQ-14639**
n.a. n.a. ** = 35 ** = 14 ** = 31 ** = 21 ** = 01
30 SFM-AQ-14659**
100 SFM-AQ-14668**
300 SFM-AQ-14679**
Germany
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH
August-Spindler-Strasse 11
37079 Goettingen